LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
FDH420 SERIES
6" Depth / Trim Flange Recessed
PAGE K-23
• 2X4, 6" Depth / Trim Flange Recessed Mounted Luminaire

FDH420-3-4Lx
FDH420-4-4Lx
ORDERING GUIDE
LAMP / WIRING
TS2 - LED Luminaire
          On/Off Safety Switch
• Easily accessible on
  exterior of wire way.
• Allows individual fixture to
  be switched ON/OFF
  during re-lamping or
  Maintenance.
• Prevents damage to lamp and electrical
   shock during lamping and re-lamping.
• Allows safe entry to wire way channel
   where power connector can be
  disconnected for maintenance to fixture.
FDH420 SERIES - LED T8
2x4
BACK PLATE
 OPTICAL OPTIONS SUFFIX
CROSS SECTION
DOOR FRAME INFORMATION
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
LUMINAIRE TYPE
ELECTRICAL OPTIONs
LAMPS
LAMP / WIRING
DOOR
FRAME
EXAMPLE UNV3FDH420 4 LED8IR2W
SPECIFIED
LI
OPTICAL
OPTIONS
PA
Clear Acrylic
Clear Prismatic Acrylic
Flat White Acrylic
Polycarbonate Lenses
High Impact Acrylic
Note: Other lens available upon request
CA
PA
FWA
*
*
*See appropriate reference page
LR = LED T8 internal driver light tube.
Single end powered.
Non-shunted sockets used.
L
N
LI = LED T8 internal driver light tube.
L
N
 CROSS SECTION
R2 R2 - 2" Regress
W - White Enamel
B  - Black Enamel
N  - Natural Anodized
         Aluminum
R2 W
FINISHES
STYLES
Both ends powered.
Shunted sockets used.
 TYPE
 CONSTRUCTION
 FINISH
 DOOR FRAME